
SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
10th – 12th GRADE SCIENCE TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS 

FOR 2012-2013 
 

SUBJECT  
 

GRADE TITLE 

PUBLISHER 

QTY UNIT 

COST 

TOTAL 

COST 

NOTES 

AP Chemistry 10th – 12th Grade Pub. McGraw Hill 
2013 
Title: Chemistry 
Author: Raymond 
Chang 
 
Physical book plus 
Connect Plus (Online 
component)  
 
Connect Plus only 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 

25 

 
 
 
 
 
 

$195.51 
 
 
 

$161.70 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

$2,091.96 
 
 
 

$4,042.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
$1,955.10 plus $136.86 (7% 
shipping) 
 
 
Savings of $1,187.39 (online 
is cheaper plus no shipping) 

        $6,134.46  

 


