## SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT $10^{\text{th}}$ – $12^{\text{th}}$ GRADE SCIENCE TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS FOR 2012-2013

SUBJECT	GRADE	TITLE PUBLISHER	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	NOTES
AP Chemistry	10 <sup>th</sup> – 12 <sup>th</sup> Grade	Pub. McGraw Hill 2013 Title: Chemistry Author: Raymond Chang				
		Physical book plus Connect Plus (Online component)	10	\$195.51	\$2,091.96	\$1,955.10 plus \$136.86 (7% shipping)
		Connect Plus only	25	\$161.70	\$4,042.50	Savings of \$1,187.39 (online is cheaper plus no shipping)
					\$6,134.46	